

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700440712427

12/10/24--01024--025 **225.00

2024 DEC 10 PM 2: 09

COVER LETTER

TO:	O: Registration Section Division of Corporations							
	·							
SUBJE	ECT: Venetian TIC Holder III, LLC Name of Li	mited Lial	oilit	y Company				
Dear S	ir or Madam:							
The en	closed Registered Agent/Registered Offic	e Change	and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning this	matter to	the	following:				
	Lisa Jutz							
	Name of Person							
_	MLG							
	Firm/Company							
	19000 W. Bluemound Rd.							
	Address							
	Brookfield, WI 53045		_					
	City/State and Zip Code							
	ljutz@mlgcompanies.com							
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report n	otif	ication)				
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, p	olease call:						
	Lisa Jutz	at (26	2) 364-5518				
	Name of Person			Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
	Mailing Address:			Street Address				
	Registration Section			Street Address: Registration Section				
	Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations				
	P.O. Box 6327			The Centre of Tallahassee				
	Tallahassee, FL 32314			2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
	,			Tallahassee, FL 32303				
	Enclosed is a check for the following a	amount:						
	\$25 Filing Fee	C	3 \$	55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy				
INHS18	8 (2/14)							

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company: Venetian	FIC Holder	III, LLC					
2. (a)	19000 W. Bluemound Rd.	(b)	(b) 19000 W. Bluemound Rd.					
•	Principal office address of limited liability company:		Mailing address of limited liability company:					
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			: MAY BE POST OFFICE	S BOX)			
	Brookfield, W1 53045		Brookfield,	field, WI 53045				
	April 14, 2022		L22000158467					
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Docur	ment number				
5. (a	The Bridlewood Real Estate Company							
<i>3.</i> (a	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florida D	Dept. of State:					
	303 N Saint Claire Abrams Ave							
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	T ADDRESS)						
	·							
	Tavares	FL <u>32778</u>		20 ;				
	La Carra Carriaga II.			2024 DEC O PM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE	*****			
(b)	InCorp Services, Inc. Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	red Office addr		SA CO				
			<u> </u>	18 A E	FILED			
	3458 Lakeshore Drive			PX Y OF				
	NEW Registered Office Address:	<u>, </u>		ST ST	\bigcirc			
				2: 09 STATE E, FL				
				1., _				
	Tallahassee	FL 32312						
	limited liability company is not organized under the e or changes are made, the Florida street address of t							
agent	will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited were authorized by an affirmative vote of the member	liability com	pany, it is hereb	y confirmed that the ch	nange(s)			
	icles of organization or the operating agreement of the			any or as officiwise pri	ovided iii			
(Jan	nes Mueller					
Sign	ature of a member or authorized representative of a member			d or typed name of signee				
1 here	by accept the appointment as registered agent and a ions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple	gree to act in	i this capacity. I	l further agree to comp and I am lamiliar with	ly with the			
the ob	ions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple ligations of my position as registered agent as provi ely reflect a change in the registered office address.	ded for in Ch	apter 605, F.S. firm that the lim	Or, if this document is ited liability company	being filed			
notifi <u>e</u>	Ain writing of this change,	i acrety cong	in a rich the tim	nea admin's company i	HEN OLEH			

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Melanie Galero on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc.